
Year Added Name Phone Email Level Position Notes

2018 BJ Pandit 301-785-9718 BJ_pandit@yahoo.com Bronze Forward Spring/Summer
2018 Marc Auerbach 713-248-0478 Auer@hotmail.com Bronze 
2018 Stephen Greeg 202-740-4168 sgreer@sonco.com Bronze 1/2 Forward Spring/Summer
2018 Will Johnston 443-766-0290 will.johnston@sbdinc.com Bronze Defense/Foward looking to sub
2018 Matt Leone 908-489-1511 matt.leone16@gmail.com Silver/Bronze Forward
2018 Dave Geddes 205-213-2145 dave.geddes@gmail.com Bronze Forward/Defense
2018 Korey Denseon 443-852-1717 Texasborn7191@gmail.com Bronze Forward
2018 Ron Miller 814-844-1187 mron5864@gmail.com Bronze Forward/Defense
2018 Julie Freeland 240-246-5463 JUlz.freeland@gmail.com Gold Forward
2018 Michael Pisa 202-306-8899 mpisa@cgdev.org Silver Forward
2018 Joe Delettera 585-208-7832 delettera.joe@gmail.com Silver Foward
2018 Zach Pearson 901-232-0722 zach.pearson@icloud.com Silver/Bronze Forward/Defense
2018 Matt Caric 413-544-1910 mcaric95@hotmail.com Silver/Bronze Forward
2018 Matthew McGovern 202-498-0281 mattmcgov@aol.com Silver/Bronze/50+ Defense

2019 Dio Favatas 202-368-7278 dfavatas@gmail.com Bronze 1 Defense
2019 Brendan Howanski 610-717-6077 bhowanski@gmail.com Silver Forward
2019 Ben Schmitz 410-940-9390 benschmitz15@gmail.com Bronze 4 Forward
2019 Thomas  Veness 240-419-8955 thomas.veness@gmail.com Bronze Forward/Defense
2019 Peter Pluta 585-353-6920 plu17pete@gmail.com Bronze 1-3 Foward
2019 Pete Rowan 215-692-4563 Prowan@walkerdunlop.com Silver Forward/Defense
2019 Chris Kemp 912-492-6016 Bong162@yahoo.com Bronze Foward/Defense
2019 Morgan Green 401-862-7630 Greenmorgan23@gmail.com Gold/Silver Foward
2019 Phillip Auth 443-949-2032 Philauth918874@outlook.com Bronze 2 Forward
2019 Charleston Laymon 904-240-2804 Charleston_Laymon@hotmail.com Bronze 3 Forward
2019 Jack Ryan 443-845-2091 jpryan071@gmail.com Bronze Defense
2019 Courtney Davis 510-575-7325 Court.davis@icloud.com Silver Defense
2019 David Layne 215-805-6451 davidalayne@gmail.com Gold Forward/Defense
2019 Michael Constable 513-910-5150 constablemc@gmail.com Bronze Defense
2019 Tyler Elliott 412-316-7705 Tylere.71@gmail.com Silver/Bronze Forward
2019 David Pritchett 240-417-9099 Dcp8750@aol.com Bronze 4 Any

2020 Jonathan Keeney 828-301-0305 jekeeney@gmail.com Bronze 3/4 Forward/Defense
2020 Ryan O'Fallon 314-585-8872 Rofallon18@gmail.com Bronze 4 Forward
2020 Brandon Cawley 757-848-3384 Bcawley12@gmail.com Bronze Foward/Defense
2020 Matt Cawley 757-848-3384 Mcawley@vt.edu Bronze Forward/Defense



2020 Matt Bernstein 973-979-8785 matthewbernstein3010@gmail.com Silver Forward/Defense
2020 Steven Yowan 203-918-8004 Syowan14@gmail.com Silver
2020 Aaron Kramer 248-835-7223 aaronkramer2010@gmail.com Silver/Bronze 2 Foward/Defense
2020 Alex Pelai appelaia@gmail.com Silver Middle/Lower Goalie
2020 Matt Postorino 301-404-5989 mspostorino@gmail.com Silver Defense
2020 ERik Pearson 301-437-8174 erikcpearson@gmail.com Silver Low/Bronze 1 Foward/Defense
2020 Josh Whaley 410-564-4400 joshuamwhaley@gmail.com Bronze Foward
2020 Ryan Atkinson 443-317-7046 ryanatkinson@gmail.com Gold/Silver Defense/Forward
2020 Brittany Rodgers 802-760-7834 Rogersb18@gmail.com Gold/Silver Defense
2020 Margaret Van Oostendorp 281-221-3210 mvanoo@comcast.net Silver Low/Bronze 1 Goalie
2020 Peter Grzybinski 301-943-4224 Pgrzybinski@comcast.net 50+ Forward/Defense
2020 Annie Nosek 612-590-1326 Nosek007@umm.edu Silver Middle/Lower Defense
2020 Kurt Williams 813-715-6210 Williamsk005@gmail.com Silver Defense
2020 Ashley Graff 772-708-5168 adg15c@my.fsu.edu Bronze Forward/Defense
2020 Stephen Colford 757-777-4997 avstephencolford@gmail.com Silver Forward
2020 Justin McNeeley 240-370-5512 JustinMcneeley@live.com Bronze Forward summer 2022
2020 Tyler Swope 443-834-4010 Tylerswope513@gmail.com Gold/Silver Upper Defense
2020 Kristofor (KC) Peterson 203-981-7463 KCPeters26@gmail.com Silver Forward/Defense
2020 Jared Shemonsky 203-939-3306 JaredShemon@gmail.com Silver Foward
2020 Andrew Burcham 623-888-4109 ABurch04@gmail.com Gold Forward
2020 Sean Whitelock Stwhitelock16@gmail.com Gold/Silver
2020 Philip Shamim 240-286-3173 Philip.Shamim@longandfoster.com Bronze 4 Forward

2021 Jack Fitzgerald 410-459-4318 Fitzgeraldjack28@gmail.com Bronze Foward
2021 Callan Pyfer 856-341-6927 Callanspyfer@gmail.com Gold Goalie
2021 MIke Mullan 217-721-7700 mjmullan@gmail.com Silver Low/Bronze 1 Forward/Defense  Summer 2022
2021 Colin Huemmer 443-468-1365 chuemmer13@gmail.com Silver Forward
2021 Kyle Duff 240-470-0547 kyleduffhockey@Gmail.com Silver Defense
2021 Gabriel Allen 240-444-2074 gabriel.allen1076@gmail.com Silver Forward/Defense
2021 Conrad Fernandes 240-242-7710 conradzen@gmail.com Bronze 4 Defense
2021 Nick Howe 301-642-8220 nghowe@wisc.edu Silver Forward/Defense
2021 Jesse Gavin 406-600-5995 jessegavin29@gmail.com Silver Low/Bronze 1 Any
2021 Patrick Adams 248-310-2747 pcadams4@gmail.com Silver
2021 Nolan Hedglin 704-962-4981 hedglin.nolan@gmail.com Gold Forward/Defense
2021 Frederick Brophy 240-224-4212 Freddybrophy91@gmail.com Gold/Silver Forward Summer 2022
2021 Nico Loschiavo 443-883-1183 nrloschiavo@gmail.com Silver Forward/Defense
2021 Frankie Gregorini 410-782-9325 19fgregorini@gmail.com Gold/Silver Forward/Defense
2021 Nick Priester 410-564-4767 nbpriester@loyola.edu Silver/Bronze Forward



2021 Igol Gladstein Igladst591@gmail.com Bronze 4 Forward/Defense Fall/Winter 2022  ( next year)
2021 Keith MacDonald 443-534-1488 kmhockeynut@gmail.com 50+ Defense
2021 Connor Venn 410-698-7151 cvenn1@students.towson.edu Bronze 4 Goalie/Forward
2021 Quinton Dade 240-298-8003 quintondade@gmail.com Silver/Bronze Forward/Defense
2021 Jesus Pimienta 305-878-2045 Chaospimienta@gmail.com Bronze 4 Forward/Defense
2021 Ryan Wilson 732-546-8314 rwilson2710@yahoo.com Bronze 4 Foward
2021 Samuel Sapp 410-491-0886 Sammysapp@gmail.com Bronze Forward
2021 Jim McMahon 857-277-4313 jbmmcmahon312@gmail.com Bronze Defense
2021 Nathan McGrady 320-630-7179 Nathanjohnmcgrady@gmail.com Bronze 4 Foward would like to play together
2021 Jordan Grabarek 850-503-0398 Jlgrabarek@gmail.com Bronze 4 Forward/Defense would like to play together
2021 Lukas Lysne 763-377-2913 lukaslysne@gmail.com Bronze 4 Forward/Defense would like to play together
2021 Drake Hunter 763-807-3379 DrakeHunterTH20@gmail.com Gold Forward Spring/Summer 2022
2021 Tony Austin 410-499-4172 TonylAustin@verizon.net  Silver or Bronze Goalie
2021 Michael Marlo 301-821-2188 Hope_Marlo@comcast.net or Stephen.r.marlo@gmail.com Bronze 4 Forward

2022 John Leemon 443-433-6930 John.m.leemon@gmail.com Bronze 4 Forward/Defense
2022 Jared Ham JaredHam80@gmail.com Bronze 1-3 Forward


